
 
Ruckus Wireless, Inc. USETPA Authorized Resellers 

Effective 01/10/2025 USA Only 

 

   

 

Effective 01/10/2025 

VAR Name VAR Contact Name VAR Email VAR Phone VAR Address 

A3 Communications Matt Whitfield mwhitfield@a3communications.com  704-956-3908 1911 Associates Lane, Suite G, 
Charlotte, NC, 28217 

Akins IT Michelle McKernan michelle@akinsit.com 949-407-7122 1301 Dove Street #130 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 

ANC Group Michelle Gajdalo  quoterequest@ancgroup.com 864-979-9363 1200 Woodruff Rd Ste A3, 
Greenville, SC 29607-5732 

Breaker Group Inc. DBA 
Corepoint Networks 

Bryan McGair bmcgair@corepointnetworks.com 609-668-6429 520 Fellowship Rd Suite E-506 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 

BridgeTek Solutions Miriam Tiritilli miriam.tiritilli@bridgeteksolutions.co
m 

225 761 0088 744 East Stone Ave., 
Greenville, SC 29601 

Brooks Network Services LLC Steve Brooks sbrooks@brooksnetworkservices.com 336-270-5895 403 Burlington Ave, 
Gibsonville NC 27249 

C2 ENTERPRISES, LLC Philip Thompson philip.thompson@c2itsystems.com 8443693692 
x1620 

3760 Sixes Rd., STE 126-265, 
Canton, GA 30114 

Cadence Team, Inc. Jeremy Caudill jeremy@cadence.team  916-899-1255 733 Sherwood Drive, Yuba 
City, CA 95991 

CDW Government LLC (CDW-
G) 

Yolanda Blomquist 
Deb Orts 

yolanda.blomquist@cdwg.com 
deborts@cdw.com 

866-850-5223, 230 N. Milwaukee Avenue, 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

Converged Networks Michael Duck, Govt & 
Education Sales 

sales@convergednetworks.com 866-866-
5312x356 

2 Still Shadow Drive, Suite G, 
Charleston, SC 29414 

Datel Systems Incorporated Bill Bryant bbryant@datelsys.com 858-571-3100 4393 Viewridge Ave, Ste C San 
Diego. CA.  92123 

Education Networks of 
America (ENA) 

John Sheehan jsheehan@ena.com 312-229-0256 618 Grassmere Park, Suite 12, 
Nashville, TN 37211 
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Encore Technologies Jennifer Stone or Megan 
White, Jeff Hull, Outside Sales 
& Local Gov, Danielle Stengel, 
K-12 Sales 

insidesales@encoretg.com, 
bthompson@encoretg.com 
jhull@encoretg.com, 
dstengel@encoretg.com 

888-983-6267, 
980-729-5152, 
704-280-1489, 
512-689-86690 

2000 Wade Hampton Blvd, 
Suite 210, Greenville, SC 
29615 

Harbor Networks Joe Colelli - Sales joec@harbornetworks.com 508-650-5900 50 Speen Street, Framingham 
MA 

Onward Technology LLC Chad Davis Chad@onwardtechnology.com 503.997.6226 12608 S 125 W, Suite C, 
Draper, UT 84020 

Horry Telephone Cooperative, 
DBA HTC 

Brooks Causey brooks.causey@htcinc.net 843-369-8216 3480 HWY 701 N, Conway, SC 
29526 

Information Transport 
Solutions, dba Uniti Fiber (ITS-
Networks) 

Amy Faison Amy.Faison@uniti.com 334-567-1993 
ext.3004 

335 Jeanette Barrett 
Industrial Blvd, Wetumpka, AL 
36092 

IT Management Corporation Arman Eghbali sled@ITMGMT.com (408) 837-7000 5201 Great America Parkway, 
Suite 320    Santa Clara, CA 
95054 

NetSource ET, LLC Allison McCrary, President 
and CEO 

amccrary@netsourcek12.com 803-707-0369 156 Langsdale Road, 
Columbia, SC 29212 

Northpoint Solutions, LLC David Haniebnik davidh@npointnj.com 732-673-3955 212 E Main Street Tuckerton 
NJ 08087 

Pine Cove Consulting Brandon Vancleeve bvancleeve@pinecc.com (406) 294-5470 2135 Charlotte St. Suite #2, 
Bozeman, MT 59718 

PNG Telecommunications Inc 
(dba PowerNet Global 
Communications) 

Jill Warren jwarren@powernetco.com 513-645-4980 8805 Governors Hill, Suite 
250, Cinncinnati, OH 45249 

Securedge Networks Philip Wegner pwegner@securedgenetworks.com  704-688-9357 2300 Dunavant St, Charlotte, 
NC 28203 

SmartWave Technologies Kevin Brangers, CFO kevin.brangers@smartwave.us  770-356-0326 2662 Holcomb Bridge Rd, 
Suite 340, Alpharetta, GA 
30022 

TBNG, Inc. Jeffrey Grande jgrande@tbngconsulting.com (203) 874-9607 
x100 

500 Boston Post Road, 
Milford, CT 06460 

TommyTQL, LLC Thomas Macak    tmacak@tommytql.com 203-505-8616 107 Spring St, Seattle WA 
98104 
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TrulyCreative Network 
Solutions, Inc 

Kevin Lunday KLunday@TrulyCreative.com 909-680-3706 25703 Jeffeson Ave #20, 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

 Flawless 
Communications, LLC 

Tom Perkins tom@flawlessnetworks.net 702-596-9734 1400 Colorado St., Boulder 
City, NV 89004 
 

Morse Communication, Inc. Stacey Fisher Sfisher@morsecom.com 321-308-2153 395 East Drive, Melbourne, FL 
32904 

Infrastructure Solutions Int, 
LLC (DBA INFRASI) 
 

Adedoyin (Doyin) Adewodu aadewodu@infrasi.com 667-777-1352 8403 Colesville Rd Suite 1100, 
Silver Spring MD 20910 

 


